
Full-Time COA Budgets

Full Year One Term

ON-CAMPUS/ DEPENDENT OR INDEPENDENT

Tuition

Comprehensive Fee

Room/Board

Travel

Transportation

Books & Supplies

Miscellaneous

Total

$1,950

$1,070

$4,200

$50,750 $25,375

$14,200 $7,100

$2,100

$250

$250

$535

$500

$500

$28,330 $14,165

$975



Full-Time COA Budgets

Full Year One Term

AT HOME DEPENDENT ONLY

Tuition

Comprehensive Fee

Room/Board

Travel

Transportation

Books & Supplies

Miscellaneous

Total

$1,950

$1,070

$4,200

$42,340 $21,170

$3,720 $1,860

$2,100

$250

$1,285

$535

$500

$2,570

$28,330 $14,165

$975



Full-Time COA Budgets

Full Year One Term

OFF-CAMPUS/ DEPENDENT OR INDEPENDENT

Tuition

Comprehensive Fee

Room/Board

Travel

Transportation

Books & Supplies

Miscellaneous

Total

$1,950

$1,070

$4,200

$51,010 $25,505

$12,390 $6,195

$2,100

$250

$1,285

$535

$500

$2,570

$28,330 $14,165

$975


