## **Full-Time COA Budgets**

### ON-CAMPUS/ DEPENDENT OR INDEPENDENT

	Full Year	One Term
Tuition	\$28,330	\$14,165
Comprehensive Fee	\$1,950	\$975
Room/Board	\$14,200	\$7,100
Travel	\$500	\$250
Transportation	\$500	\$250
Books & Supplies	\$1,070	\$535
Miscellaneous	\$4,200	\$2,100

**Total** \$50,750 \$25,375



# **Full-Time COA Budgets**

#### AT HOME DEPENDENT ONLY

	<b>Full Year</b>	One Term
Tuition	\$28,330	\$14,165
Comprehensive Fee	\$1,950	\$975
Room/Board	\$3,720	\$1,860
Travel	\$500	\$250
Transportation	\$2,570	\$1,285
Books & Supplies	\$1,070	\$535
Miscellaneous	\$4,200	\$2,100
Total	\$42,340	\$21,170



## **Full-Time COA Budgets**

### OFF-CAMPUS/ DEPENDENT OR INDEPENDENT

	<b>Full Year</b>	One Term
Tuition	\$28,330	\$14,165
Comprehensive Fee	\$1,950	\$975
Room/Board	\$12,390	\$6,195
Travel	\$500	\$250
Transportation	\$2,570	\$1,285
Books & Supplies	\$1,070	\$535
Miscellaneous	\$4,200	\$2,100
Total	\$51,010	\$25,505

